
Eligible
Eligible

Ineligible
Undetermined by DOE

BAYADA Entities and PSLF Qualifying Employer Status

For current information regarding the status of BAYADA entities as qualifying employers of the PSLF program, 
employees should use the PSLF Employer Search Tool by searching via the correct EIN as the list below can 
change at any time by Federal Student Aid, an office of the Department of Education.

Legal Name WD Company FEIN PSLF Qualifying Employer
Eligible effective 01/09/2019

Ineligible
BAYADA Home Health Care Inc. 
B.C.P. Inc.
BAYADA Home Care 
Tri-County Home & Hospice Care, LLC 
DBA Bayada at Inspira
BPS Philadelphia, LLC
SCHHA, LLC DBA MUSC Health at Home 
by BAYADA
BBKSHH LLC DBA BAYADA at Bayhealth
UB of West FL LLC DBA Manatee Health at 
Home by BAYADA
BayBap, LLC DBA Baptist Home Health 
Care by BAYADA
Health at Home Central, LLC DBA VCU 
Oasis Home Health
JeffHome PA, LLC
JeffHome NJ, LLC
Integrity Home Care LLC
Integrity Home Care of Kansas City LLC

Eligible 

Eligible
Undetermined by DOE

Eligible
Undetermined by DOE

23-1943113
36-3606107
47-3268151

47-5652668
81-4397563

81-4546095
82-0884867

85-1684270

85-3852455
86-3752407
20-0008008
87-4032379
87-4025809
43-1875357
83-3422665

Undetermined by DOE

Ineligible
Ineligible

Undetermined by DOE

LE001
LE002
LE003

LE004
LE009

LE011
LE014

LE0044

LE047
LE050

LE0051
LE056
LE058
LE060
LE065

https://studentaid.gov/pslf/employer-search/search-tool
https://studentaid.gov/pslf/employer-search/search-tool

