

BAYADA Entities and PSLF Qualifying Employer Status

For current information regarding the status of BAYADA entities as qualifying employers of the PSLF program, employees should use the PSLF Employer Search Tool by searching via the correct EIN as the list below can change at any time by Federal Student Aid, an office of the Department of Education.

Legal Name	WD Company	FEIN	PSLF Qualifying Employer
BAYADA Home Health Care Inc.	LE001	23-1943113	Eligible effective 01/09/2019
B.C.P. Inc.	LE002	36-3606107	Ineligible
BAYADA Home Care	LE003	47-3268151	Eligible
Tri-County Home & Hospice Care, LLC			
DBA Bayada at Inspira	LE004	47-5652668	Eligible
BPS Philadelphia, LLC	LE009	81-4397563	Undetermined by DOE
SCHHA, LLC DBA MUSC Health at Home			_,,,,,,
by BAYADA	LE011	81-4546095	Eligible
BBKSHH LLC DBA BAYADA at Bayhealth	LE014	82-0884867	Undetermined by DOE
UB of West FL LLC DBA Manatee Health at			Undetermined by DOE
Home by BAYADA	LE0044	85-1684270	Oridetermined by DOE
BayBap, LLC DBA Baptist Home Health			
Care by BAYADA	LE047	85-3852455	Ineligible
Health at Home Central, LLC DBA VCU	LE050	86-3752407	Ineligible
Oasis Home Health	LE0051	20-0008008	Undetermined by DOE
JeffHome PA, LLC	LE056	87-4032379	Eligible
JeffHome NJ, LLC	LE058	87-4025809	Eligible
Integrity Home Care LLC	LE060	43-1875357	Ineligible
Integrity Home Care of Kansas City LLC	LE065	83-3422665	Undetermined by DOE